# Call for Papers Insurance Risk Research Conference 2014

Singapore, Thursday 26th June 2014

Insurance Risk and Finance Research Centre (IRFRC)
Nanyang Business School, Nanyang Technological University, Singapore

### **General Information**

The Insurance Risk and Finance Research Centre (IRFRC) invites high-quality research in insurance and actuarial science for its Annual Insurance Risk Research Conference. Submissions may be in the form of completed papers (preferred) or extended proposals. Topics may include, but are not limited to: insurance risk in emerging markets, longevity risk financing and actuarial pricing of catastrophes. Papers with a focus on the Asia-Pacific insurance industry are especially welcome.

## **Confirmed Keynote Speakers**

Andrew Cairns, Heriot Watt-University. Morton Lane, Lane Financial LLC.

### **Funding**

The IRFRC will provide travel support and cover local expenses for participants that are selected to present papers. University guidelines apply. The conference may extend over two days (June 26-27, 2014) depending on quality of submissions.

#### **Submission Guidelines**

Please email your paper or extended proposal to Andreas Milidonis. Email: <a href="mailto:d-irfrc@ntu.edu.sg">d-irfrc@ntu.edu.sg</a>.

Deadline for submission of papers or extended proposals:

15 March 2014

Decisions to be communicated no later than:

30 April 2014

Final papers and presentations to be sent by:

31 May 2014

Please provide complete contact information of all co-authors and the presenter on a separate cover page.

### **Scientific Committee**

Submitted papers will be reviewed by the Scientific Committee comprising:

Uditha Balasooriya, Nanyang Technological University.

Wai-Sum Chan, The Chinese University of Hong Kong.

Michel Dacorogna, SCOR.

Jun-koo Kang, Nanyang Technological University.

Marie Kratz, ESSEC Business School.

Andreas Milidonis, IRFRC, Nanyang Technological University.

Shaun Wang, The Geneva Association.

## **About the Insurance Risk and Finance Research Centre (IRFRC)**

Founded in March 2011, in partnership with global reinsurer SCOR, the IRFRC sponsors and directs primary research on insurance and insurance-related risk research in Asia Pacific. Through research, industry collaborations and seminars it aims to provide a critical foundation to create knowledge and support the growing role of the insurance industry in the economic development of the region.

IRFRC website: www.irfrc.com



